SAVANT
MFG.,INC.

4= A- 1/4X7/8 BOLT
4= B- 1/4 SAE WASHERS

4= C- 1/4 LOCK WASHERS
4= D-1/4 ACORN NUT

1= E-3/4 PLUG

1= F- PLATE

1= G-STICK SHIFT

= o
AN
— —>
= — /CM?@
(= =) 7
©_




